TT-15S1
Please use this service manual with referring to the user guide ( D.F.U. ) without fail.
Service
Manual
T
T-
15
S

4
POS. NO. VERS.
COLOR
PART NO.
(FOR EUR)
PART NO.
(MJI) PART NAME DESCRIPTION
MM new nsp PHONO
CARTRIDGE
VIRTUOSO MM NEW ELEMENT MM New
1 SS-TT15/001 nsp TONE ARM TONE ARM ASSY SS-TT15/001
4 SS-TT15/004 nsp BRACKET BRACKET FOR REST POSITION OF ARM SS-TT15/004
5 SS-TT15/005 nsp SCREW SCREW FOR REST BRACKET M 3 X 16 SS-TT15/005
6 SS-TT15/006 nsp KNOB GRIP FOR TONE ARM LIFT SS-TT15/006
7 SS-TT15/007 nsp HOLDER HEADSHELL UNIFY SS-TT15/007
14 SS-TT15/014 nsp WEIGHT CONTRA WEIGHT SS-TT15/014
15 SS-TT15/015 nsp RING O-RING FOR TONE ARM CONTRA
WEIGHT
SS-TT15/015
18 SS-TT15/018 nsp CHASSIS MAIN CHASSIS SS-TT15/018
19 SS-TT15/019 nsp TURNTABLE TURNTABLE 30MM SS-TT15/019
20 SS-TT15/020 nsp BRACKET BEARING BRACKET UPPER PART SS-TT15/020
21 SS-TT15/021 nsp SHEET SLIP MAT SS-TT15/021
25 SS-TT15/025 nsp SUSTAINER CERAMIC BALL D=5 SS-TT15/025
27 /N1M
/T1M
SS-TT15/027 nsp PHONO MOTOR
UNIT
MOTOR ASSY WITHOUT PULLEY SS-TT15/027
29 SS-TT15/029 nsp RING O-RING SS-TT15/029
30 SS-TT15/030 nsp BELT BELT SILICON, TRANSPARENT SS-TT15/030
31 /N1M
/T1M
SS-TT15/031 nsp PULLEY PULLEY (2 STAGES PULLEY)
FOR EU VERSION
SS-TT15/031
36 SS-TT15/036 nsp CLAMPER CLEVER CLAMP SS-TT15/036
NOTE : “nsp” PARTS IS LISTED FOR REFERENCE ONLY, MARANTZ WILL NOT SUPPLY THESE PARTS.